Ohmite Mfg. Co. More information, please contact Universal Import Elektronik AB www.universalimport.se  info@universalimport.se
FCSL Series
Metal Foil Current Sense
Ohmite continues to add to its
complement of Current Sense
offerings with the FCS Series.
FCS incorporates proven
metal foil technology to pro-

76=7638=3W
90=9045=4W
F E A T U R E S
• Foil Construction ensures a
very stable TCR (Temperature
Coefficient of Resistance)
• Designed for automatic insertion
• Industry standard sizes
• High heat resistant use
• Low heat electromotive use
• Color: white (top) and green
(bottom)
D E R A T I N G
S T A N D A R D  V A L U E S
Ohms 2 Watts  3 Watts 4 Watts Tolerance TCR
0.0010 FCSL64R001JE FCSL76R001JE FCSL90R001JE ±5% ±150ppm/ºC
0.0020 FCSL64R002GE FCSL76R002GE FCSL90R002GE ±2% ±100ppm/ºC
0.0050 FCSL64R005FE FCSL76R005FE FCSL90R005FE ±1% ±50ppm/ºC
0.0100 FCSL64R010FE FCSL76R010FE FCSL90R010FE ±1% ±50ppm/ºC
0.0250 FCSL64R025FE FCSL76R025FE FCSL90R025FE ±1% ±50ppm/ºC
0.0500 FCSL64R050FE FCSL76R050FE FCSL90R050FE ±1% ±50ppm/ºC
100
P
er
ce